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1 Dellenbach Marcel / Wiithrich 20 0 20
1 Hegglin Clemens / Geissberger 20 20 0
1 Klaus Bruno / Leibundgut Brigitte 20 0 20
1 Kobel Christoph / Kobel Simon 20 0 20
1 Mauron Alexandre / Robig Sylvain 20 20 0
1 Niederer Philipp / Schlatter Rolf 20 20 0
1 Niggli Peter / Rupp Oskar 20 0 20
1 Schwab Vincent/ Strasser Arnaud 20 0 20
9 Berner Walter K. / Wy der Thomas 40 20 20
9 Bill Roger / Lauchli Dieter 40 20 20
9 Bobbia Sandro / Bobbia Alfons 40 20 20
9 Diefenbacher Marco / Guggisberg 40 20 20
9 Fischer Yves / Pauli Max 40 20 20
9 Furrer Thomas / Pidic Elvis 40 20 20
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Gartmann Werner / Eix Volker

Haller Max / Fellmann Bruno
Henchoz Pierre-André / Inderwildi
Hermetschweiler Ruedi / Gutzeit
Krati Stephan / Guetg Markus
Luthi Thomas / Germann Alain
Mark René / Klisaric Dragan

Naf Jurg / Schobinger Hannes
Perini Mario / Vogt Christian
Perissier Michaél / Lamonato
Reinhard Dominic / Kaufmann Urs
Riiegg Sascha / Zimmerli Thomas
Ryter Felix / Ammann Urs
Schmitter Adolf / Wehren René

111N 9N14 2944

WRL\  SMMFT 2014

Punkte-Total

SN

0

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Stao Velo

N

0

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Rangliste fur Zahlen Vm der Etappe Bordkarte Fr Vm

Anzahl Dreiecke

N

0

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Qaite



WRL\  SMMFT 2014
Y i

Rangliste fur Zahlen Vm der Etappe Bordkarte Fr Vm

2 %

= s S

S = S S

g ) > =

2 S c e N

C O = - [ ==

(a4 1T} o n <t
9 Verdon Fabrice / Décrevel Cédric 40 20 20
9 Wittwer Raphaél / Savic Milan 40 20 20
9  2Zbinden Christophe / Corpataux 40 20 20

111N 9N14 2944 Qaite



